

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 14867/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2009 in MFA No.3884/2004
(LAC), of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DEFENCE RES.& DEVT.ORGANIZATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANIYAPPAN & ANR Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 18/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sunita Rani, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, learned counsel for Petitioner is
granted four weeks' time to file the copies of the orders
dated 23.3.2003, 12.09.2008 and 02.06.1995 as per letter
dated 15.09.2010.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master